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Women / XS / Ch C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sofia Richardson2070
Classic

9.050 9.550 9.5259.575 37.700
9T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kaiya Agin2002
Redwood Empire

9.375 9.450 9.3509.450 37.625
2 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Jenny Lee2043
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.475 9.350 9.7259.050 37.600
1 3T 6 1 3 

3 

Isabela Richardson2069
Classic

9.300 9.350 9.3759.450 37.475
4 3T 2T 3 4 

4 

Valery Cruz2016
Redwood Empire

9.275 9.075 9.1509.225 36.725
5 6 5 5 5 

5 

Ashley Gamett2027
Deltchev

8.900 9.050 8.9009.275 36.125
11 7 4 6T 6 

6 

Jahan Carim2011
Bay Island

9.350 9.250 8.6008.700 35.900
3 5 7 10 7 

7 

Ali Jampol2038
Marin Elite

9.200 9.000 8.8008.525 35.525
6 8T 9 9 8 

8 

Naomi Wells2096
Bay Island

9.050 8.775 8.9008.575 35.300
9T 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Mia Gregg2030
Bay Island

9.150 8.575 8.8508.375 34.950
7 11 10 8 10 

10 

Charlene Li2045
Bay Island

9.125 9.000 8.4508.300 34.875
8 8T 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


